
Department: Contact Name: Email Address:

Clerk of the Board Michele Neighbors michele.neighbors@cob.sccgov.org

County Fire Carie Lemus carie.lemus@sccfd.org

County of Santa Clara Health System Sonia Morales sonia.morales01@cep.sccgov.org

County of Santa Clara Health System Rosie Lopez rosie.lopez@ceo.sccgov.org

County of Santa Clara Health System Adriana Herrera adriana.herrera@hhs.sccgov.org

County of Santa Clara Health System Vanessa Gubrud vanessa.gubrud@hhs.sccgov.org

County of Santa Clara Health System Deanna Lynch deanna.lynch@hhs.sccgov.org

County of Santa Clara Health System Desiree Ly desiree.ly@hhs.sccgov.org

County of Santa Clara Health System Miel Manivanh miel.manivanh@hhs.sccgov.org

County of Santa Clara Health System Cynthia D'Amore cynthia.damore@hhs.sccgov.org

County of Santa Clara Health System Herkiran Pannu herkiran.pannu@hhs.sccgov.org

County of Santa Clara Health System Melissa Cornejo melissa.cornejo@hhs.sccgov.org

County of Santa Clara Health System Andrea Mhoon andrea.mhoon@hhs.sccgov.org

County of Santa Clara Health System Lisa Santiago lisa.santiago@hhs.sccgov.org

County of Santa Clara Health System Melissa Dang melissa.dang@hhs.sccgov.org

County of Santa Clara Health System Camille Ortiz camille.ortiz@hhs.sccgov.org

County of Santa Clara Health System Alicia Castaneda alicia.castaneda@hhs.sccgov.org

Department of Child Support Services Leila Ochoa leila.ochoa@css.sccgov.org

Department of Parks and Recreation Tamara Clark tamara.clark@prk.sccgov.org

Department of Planning and 

Development

Sheila Benebides sheila.benabides@pln.sccgov.org

Employee Services Agency Kelly Estes kelly.estes@esa.sccgov.org

Employee Services Agency Carrie Medlock carrie.medlock@esa.sccgov.org

Employee Services Agency Reyna Burzota reyna.burzota@esa.sccgov.org

Employee Services Agency Cris Adame cris.adame@esa.sccgov.org

Employee Services Agency Alexandra Rodriguez alexandra.rodriguez@esa.sccgov.org

Facilities and Fleet Department Melissa Sifuentes melissa.sifuentes@faf.sccgov.org

Finance Agency Lilia Chavez lilia.chavez@fin.sccgov.org

Library District Marlene Iwamoto mIwamoto@sccl.org

Medical Examiner‐Coroner's Office Dr. Michelle Jorden michelle.jorden@mec.sccgov.org

Office of County Communications Brenda Becerril brenda.becerril@911.sccgov.org

Office of Pretrial Services Remonta Khangaldy remonta.khangaldy@pts.sccgov.org

Office of the Assessor Lori Lammle lori.lammle@asr.sccgov.org

Office of the County Counsel Truc Nguyen  truc.t.nguyen@cco.sccgov.org

Office of the County Executive Nguyen Nguyen nguyen.nguyen02@ceo.sccgov.org

Office of the District Attorney Dora McCasland dmccasland@dao.sccgov.org

Office of the Public Defender Pauline Leung pauline.leung@pdo.sccgov.org

Office of the Sheriff Russell Davis russell.davis@shf.sccgov.org

Probation Department Anne Velasquez anne.velasquez@pro.sccgov.org

Procurement Department Amy Sardella amy.sardella@prc.sccgov.org

Procurement Department Kassie Hernandez kassie.hernandez@prc.sccgov.org

Registrar of Voters Rocio Renteria rocio.renteria@rov.sccgov.org
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Department: Contact Name: Email Address:

Roads and Airports Department Donna Zintak donna.zintak@rda.sccgov.org

Roads and Airports Department Dawna Mencimer dawna.mencimer@rda.sccgov.org

Social Services Agency Conni Nicosia conni.nicosia@ssa.sccgov.org

Social Services Agency Kathryn Pedroza kathryn.pedroza@ssa.sccgov.org

Social Services Agency Anita Casillas anita.casillas@ssa.sccgov.org

Social Services Agency Priscilla Aleman priscilla.aleman@ssa.sccgov.org

Social Services Agency Marena Cortez marena.cortez@ssa.sccgov.org

Social Services Agency Han Duong han.duong@ssa.sccgov.org

County of Santa Clara Health System Slyvia Ramirez sylvia.r.ramirez@hhs.sccgov.org

Technology Services and Solutions Anna Cortez anna.cortez@ssa.sccgov.org

Office of County Communications Mona Aguilar mona.aguilar@911.sccgov.org

Valley Health Plan Luisa Lennon luisa.lennon@vhp.sccgov.org

As of October 7, 2022


